
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
43 
11 
1 

45 
12 
53 
62 
34 
27 
51 
6 

Class Name 
MIKA/JOAO MAISTRO 
ROLEMBERG VIDOTTI 
NENO OLIVEIRA 
MARCELO TIZZOT MIGUEL 
C.FERRO/M.RAMPAZZO 
M.COTARELLI/J.MESSAS 
RINALDO R. DURELLO 
MARCO A. MENDES 
RENAN/JULIANO PIRES 
R.IASBEK/L.REIS 
ERICO SAVIO 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
13 
11 
3 

Total Tm 
34:27.074 
34:31.890 
34:40.086 
34:40.974 
34:41.726 
34:42.382 
34:55.010 
34:57.293 
21:50.491 
18:38.607 
4:51.188 

Diff 

4.816 
13.012 
13.900 
14.652 
15.308 
27.936 
30.219 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
18 Laps 

Gap 

4.816 
8.196 
0.888 
0.752 
0.656 

12.628 
2.283 

8 Laps 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:33.907 
1:34.045 
1:34.559 
1:34.709 
1:35.106 
1:35.318 
1:36.617 
1:35.493 
1:33.996 
1:34.567 
1:35.157 

In Lap 
14 
16 
6 
9 

17 
16 
18 
20 
2 
6 
3 

Best Speed 
117,116 
116,944 
116,308 
116,124 
115,639 
115,382 
113,831 
115,171 
117,005 
116,298 
115,577 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.816 

Avg. Speed 

111,732 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.907 

Best Speed 

117,116 

Best Lap by 

43 - MIKA/JOAO MAISTRO 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2015 
SUPER SPEED 

1a PROVA - SUPER SPEED 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:12:49 

AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km 

24/05/2015 09:30 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

3a Etapa Metropolitano Curitiba
3a Etapa Sprint Race
1a Etapa Paranaense


